Andrea Berg
Andrea Berg
SME/SME

Werenoi
Pyramide 2
-/BED

Coldplay
Moon Music
WMS/WMS

Kylie Minogue
‘ Tension Il
NEU Ny UNI/WMS

\ Marianne Cathomen I
| Alles ist Liebe

NEU -/IMD
SDM
6 A la vie a la mort
3 4w -/UNI

Billie Eilish
Hit Me Hard And Soft
UNVUNI

Yeat
Lyfestyle
-/UNI

Stubete Ging &2
Easy Muni
PHO/PIA

Rag'n'Bone Man
| What Do You Believe In?
| SME/SME

Ensiferum
Winter Storm
“ SME/ORC

Raph
Rap ohni Raph
-/IGO

The Kelly Family
Over The Hump
UNVUNI

Tiakola
* BDLM Vol. 1
d -/\WMS

Gracie Abrams
The Secret Of Us
UNVUNI

David Garrett

Millennium Symphony
UNV/-

Sabrina Carpenter
Short N' Sweet
UNVUNI

Dean Lewis
The Epilogue
* UNVUNI

Udo Jiirgens &2

19 5 Udo 90
RE 3W SME/-
Ayliva
20 In Liebe
13 10W _I\WMS

21
22
23
24
25
26
2
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
3
40
41
42
4
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
9!

N

©

@

©

21

27W

NEU
NEU

17
24

W
277TW

7 18W

26
22
14
30
16
RE
RE

102w
B65W
3w
175W
5W
6W
29W

NEU

33
RE
29
35
42

284W
16W
15W
EE
283W

NEU

1

36
47
RE
38
RE
31

32

2W
157W
250W
14W
166W
4W
3w
113W

NEU
NEU

39

18W

NEU

43
51
62
46
45

203W
184W
137W
5W

219W

8 2W

70
64
61
91
48
76
50
55
57
69

148W
94W
9w
W
8W
234W
17W
87TW
95W
109W

5 2w

56
59
60
53
72
44
34
RE
87
73
RE
80
75
25
58

148W
394W
260W
115W
24W
8w
3w
140W
55W
175W
9w
109W
171W
2W
54W

4 4w
NEU
NEU

78
RE
54
68
98
28
RE
95
RE
27

211w
100w
3w
195W
762W
2W
33w
33W
86W
5W

9 2W

83

215W

100 67 25W

]lhitporode.ch

Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben
27.10.2024

Taylor Swift - The Tortured Poets Department
Kerstin Ott - Fir immer fir dich

Seventeen - Spill The Feels (12th Mini Album)
David Gilmour - Luck And Strange

Travis Scott - Astrow orld

Charli XCX - Brat

Kanye West - Graduation

Travis Scott - Utopia

Kastelruther Spatzen - Friedensadler

Olivia Rodrigo - Sour

Lazza - Locura

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds - Wild God

One Direction - Midnight Memories

Marc Lavoine - Revolver

Billie Eilish - When We All Fall Asleep, Where Do We Go?
One Direction - Four

Eminem - The Death Of Slim Shady (Coup de grace)
Metro Boomin - Heroes & Villains

Lady Gaga - The Fame

Jerry Cantrell - | Want Blood

Night Skinny - Containers

Katy Perry - Teenage Dream

Bruno Mars - Doo-Wops & Hooligans

One Direction - Made In The A.M.

Rihanna - Good Girl Gone Bad

Simba La Rue - Tunnel

Soundtrack - Die Schule der magischen Tiere 3
Linkin Park - Meteora

Swallow The Sun - Shining

Grand Magus - Sunraven

Chappell Roan - The Rise And Fall Of A Midw est Princess
Bazzazian - 100Angst

Lana Del Rey - Born To Die

50 Cent - Get Rich Or Die Tryin'

The Weeknd - Starboy

Schw iizergoofe - 13

Stubete Géng - Stubete Gang

Montez - Pass auf mein Herz auf

Cro - Raop

Taylor Swift - Reputation

Taylor Swift - Lover

Indochine - Babel Babel

Bouss - Depuis le temps

Lew is Capaldi - Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Extent
Imagine Dragons - Loom

Nina Chuba - Glas

01099 - Altbau

Billie Eilish - Happier Than Ever

The Offspring - Supercharged

Taylor Swift - 1989

Ed Sheeran - + [Divide]

Amy Winehouse - Back To Black

Linkin Park - Hybrid Theory

Frank Ocean - Blonde

Ski Aggu - Wilmersdorfs Kind

Die Fantastischen Vier - Long Player

Imagine Dragons - Night Visions

XXXTentacion - 17

Eminem - The Eminem Show

Stray Kids - Ate

Imagine Dragons - Mercury - Acts 1 & 2

Adele - 25

$oho Bani - Ein Schritt und ich fall

Ski Aggu - Denk mal driiber nach...

Lady Gaga - Harlequin

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers - Long After Dark
DGM - Endless

Dr. Dre - 2001

Tyler, The Creator - Igor

Samu Haber - Me Free My Way

XXXTentacion - ?

ABBA - Gold - Greatest Hits

Mero - Renaissance

One Direction - Take Me Home

Arctic Monkeys - AM

SZA - SOS

Nightw ish - Yesterw ynde

Peter Maffay - We Love Rock'n'Roll - Leipzig-Live-2024
Soundtrack - The Greatest Show man

Teddy Swims - I've Tried Everything But Therapy (Part 1)
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